
TV-10 olümpiastarti Ida-Virumaa  III etapp

Ahtme Kergejõustikuhall    20.03.2025.

TV   Kõrgushüpe

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Punktid

1 Helena Reelo 17.05.2011 Toila Gümnaasium 1,40 6

1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45

   0     X0    XX0  XXX

2 Marelle Küngas 17.05.2012 Toila Gümnaasium 1,30 4

1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35

   0      0      0     XXX

3 Hiie Tepper 28.04.2011 Toila Gümnaasium 1,30 2,5

1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35

   0      0      XX0  XXX

3 Annabel Jõesaar 17.02.2011 Jõhvi Põhikool 1,30 2,5

1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35

   0      0      XX0  XXX

5 Valeria Muhhina 30.09.2011 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 1,30 1

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35

   0      0       0    XX0  XX0   XXX

6 Barbare Dzimistarishvili 02.09.2012 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 1,25

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30

  X0    0       0      0     XXX

7 Lee Küttis 2012 Jõhvi Põhikool 1,25

1.20  1.25  1.30

   0    XX0  XXX

v.a. Grete Salomets 08.01.2010 Jõhvi Põhikool 1,25

1.25  1.30

    0   XXX

 

TV   Kaugushüpe

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Punktid

1 Hiie Tepper 28.04.2011 Toila Gümnaasium 4,81 6

4.78  4.81  4.76  4.52  x  4.59

2 Helena Reelo 17.05.2011 Toila Gümnaasium 4,75 4

4.71  x  x  4.75  4.52  4.61

3 Marelle Küngas 17.05.2012 Toila Gümnaasium 4,29 3

x  4.08  4.29  x  4.12  x

4 Annabel Jõesaar 17.02.2011 Jõhvi Põhikool 4,27 2

   x  x  4.27  4.09  4.21  x

5 Valeria Muhhina 30.09.2011 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 4,24 1

4.02  4.24  x  4.10  4.06  x

6 Lee Küttis 2012 Jõhvi Põhikool 3,96

3.96  3.76  3.88  3.63  3.80  3.83

7 Barbare Dzimistarishvili 02.09.2012 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 3,90

  x  3.60  3.73  3.83  x  3.90

v.a. Grete Salomets 08.01.2010 Jõhvi Põhikool 4,14

  x  4.14  x  3.96  x  x

TN Teivashüpe

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Punktid

1 Oleksandra Pyvovar 14.12.2014 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 1,80 6

1.40  1.50  1.60  1.70  1.80  1.90

   0      0        0     X0     0    XXX



PV   Kõrgus

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Punktid

1 Ilja Košelev 31.07.2011 Sil.Vanalinna Kool 1,60 6

1.50  1.55  1.60  1.65

    0      -      0     XXX

2 Risto Rajasaar 20.01.2012 Toila Gümnaasium 1,40 4

1.30  1.35  1.40  1.45

   0      X0      X0   XXX

3 Kristofer Kuzahmetov 2012 Jõhvi Põhikool 1,35 3

1.15  1.20  1.25  1.30  1.35  1.40

    0      0      0      0      0     XXX

4 Erik Tomikas 23.04.2012 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 1,20 2

1.10  1.15  1.20  1.25

   0    XX0    X0   XXX

5 Hendrik Metsatalu 2012 Jõhvi Põhikool 1,15 1

1.15  1.20

  0    XXX

6 Mark Junolainen 6.12.2012 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 1,10

1.00  1.10  1.15

  X0     0    XXX

PV   Kuulitõuge

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Punktid

1 Risto Rajasaar 20.01.2012 Toila Gümnaasium 13,08 6

12.43  12.85  13.08  11.73  12.33  12.68

2 Erik Toomikas 23.04.2012 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 8,88 4

8.65  x  8.40  8.88  8.28  8.12

3 Hendrik Metsatalu 2012 Jõhvi Põhikool 7,22 3

6.81  6.40  x  7.22  6.92  x

4 Kristofer Kuzahmetov 2012 Jõhvi Põhikool 7,04 2

7.04  6.53  6.45  6.68  6.78  7.00

5 Sten Romet Prunbach 29.11.2012 Jõhvi Põhikool 6,21 1

PN   Kaugushüpe

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Punktid

1 Karl-Cristjan Peenemaa 16.08.2013 Jõhvi Põhikool 4,20 6

4.00  4.19  4.10  4.03  3.50  4.20

2 Robert Marhel 02.04.2013 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 4,07 4

  x  4.07  3.99  3.91  x  3.27

3 Oleksii Kobõljatski 13.10.2013 Sil.Vanalinna Kool 3,83 3

3.68  3.62  3.83  3.37  3.65  3.70

4 Christofer Kelder 2013 Jõhvi Põhikool 3,82 2

3.30  3.82  3.72  x  x  3.56 

5 Timur Marhel 05.06.2015 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 3,80 1

  x  x  3.51  3.80  3.66  x

6 Uku Mart Aabna 2013 Jõhvi Põhikool 3,61

  x  3.52  3.49  3.61  3.58  3.50

7 Mark Meier 01.08.2014 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 3,50

  x  3.38  x  3.50  3.36  3.05

8 Reiko Rajasaar 29.03.2014 Toila Gümnaasium 3,40

3.21  2.98  3.40  x  3.24  x

9 Steven Jõesaar 2015 Jõhvi Põhikool 3,07

2.92  3.02  3.07 

10 Rasmus Rannar Almiste 2013 Jõhvi Põhikool 2,90

2.78  2.90  2.74



PN   Kuulitõuge

Koht Ees- ja perekonnanimi Sünniaeg Kool Tulemus Punktid

1 Mark Meier 01.08.2014 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 8,29 6

7.28  8.29  8.26  7.93  8.02  8.28

2 Robert Marhel 02.04.2013 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 8,14 4

7.57  7.57  8.14  6.43  x  x

3 Rasmus Rannar Almiste 2013 Jõhvi Põhikool 7,98 3

7.34  7.58  6.98  7.98  7.98  7.57

4 Uku Mart Aabna 2013 Jõhvi Põhikool 7,65 2

6.76  7.43  7.61  7.52  7.15  7.65

5 Karl-Cristjan Peenemaa 16.08.2013 Jõhvi Põhikool 7,46 1

6.12  6.82  7.46  7.32  7.32  7.28

6 Christofer Kelder 2013 Jõhvi Põhikool 6,89

6.89  6.55  x  x  x  x

7 Timur Marhel 05.06.2015 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 6,16

6.16  x  3.72  4.58  5.37  5.12

8 Steven Jõesaar 2015 Jõhvi Põhikool 5,95

5.93  5.95  x  5.76  5.47  5.85

9 Reiko Rajasaar 29.03.2014 Toila Gümnaasium 5,69

5.69  x  5.51

Paremusjärjestus: Punktid

1 Toila Gümnaasium 35,5

2 Jõhvi Kesklinna Kool 29

3 Jõhvi Põhikool 28,5

4 Sillamäe Vanalinna Kool 9

Peakohtunik :    Viktor Predbannikov

Protokollija :    Lilia Schmidt

  


